FORM PTO-1595 ESUDA ISSUN RECORDATION F(01-04-1999 PARTMENT OF COMME
FORM PTO-1595 FORM PT	
JS07 B: @ JS08 B Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	100935236 ents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1996 Edd 23 Pil 12: 31	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): (Taiwan
	(Ta±wan
Formosa Digital Co., Ltd. OPR/FINANCE (Taiwan corporation)	Name: Largan Digital Co., Ltd. corp.)
	Internal Address: 22F-2, No. 123, Sec. 3,
	Tai ChngKang Rd., Hsi Tun Dist., Taichung
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Taiwan, ROC
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	Street Address: 22F-2, No. 123, Sec. 3,
	Tai ChngKang Rd., Hsi Tun Dist.,
Security Agreement Schange of Name	
□ Other	City: <u>Taichung</u> TAIWAN, ROC State: ZIP:
Execution Date: JULY 23, 1998	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yes Q No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
29/083220 & 29/083221	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2
Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 80.00
NEW YORK NY 10038	🖾 Enclosed \$15.00 (\$65.00 previously
	submitted_
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL	Only for any deficiency or overpayment
	8. Deposit account number:
	02-1435
City: <u>NEW YORK</u> State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: 10038	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accou
staent dates 01/04/1955 Sitters DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE
Eritya madurch - Galadadu Eloliste	
N 530	50000000000000000000000000000000000000
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQ.	Signature
Name of Person Signing	Signature Signature Date Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	REEL: 9667 FRAME: 0299

ORM PTO-1595	-1998 ET: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME Patent and Trademark
9387 & 9388 B	
Table II and I and I and I	ched original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	<u> </u>
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): (Taiwan Name: Largan Digital Co., Ltd. corp.
Formosa Digital Co., Ltd (Taiwan corporation)	Name: Largan Digital Co., Ltd. corp.
	Internal Address: 22F-2, No. 123, Sec. 3,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Uses INo	Tai ChngKang Rd., Hsi Tun Dist., Taichung
	Taiwan, ROC
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment G Merger	Street Address: 22F-2, No. 123, Sec. 3,
Security Agreement Security Agreement	Tai ChngKang Rds., Hsi Tun Dist.,
Other	City: Taichung TAIWAN, ROC State: ZIP:
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🛛 😡 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
29/083220 & 29/083221	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	ched? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 65.00
 S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL 	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 65.00 Enclosed
 S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL NEW YORK, NY 10038 	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00 Inclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
 S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL 	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 65.00 Enclosed
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL NEW YORK, NY 10038 Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00 S Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Only for any deficiency or overpayment 8. Deposit account number: 02-1435
 S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL NEW YORK, NY 10038 	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00 ☑ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account Only for any deficiency or overpayment 8. Deposit account number: 02-1435 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL NEW YORK, NY 10038 Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL City: NEW YORK State: NY ZIP: 10038	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00 B Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Only for any deficiency or overpayment 8. Deposit account number: 02-1435 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL NEW YORK, NY 10038 Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL City: NEW YORK State: NY ZIP: 10038 DO NOT USE 2/1998 MBUTEN 00000303 29083220	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00 B Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Only for any deficiency or overpayment 8. Deposit account number: 02-1435 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL NEW YORK, NY 10038 Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL City: NEW YORK Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL City: NEW YORK State: NY ZIP: 10038 DO NOT USE Z/1998 MSIME 00000303 29083220 Statement and signature. 50 0 0P To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00 B Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Only for any deficiency or overpayment 8. Deposit account number: 02-1435 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL NEW YORK, NY 10038 Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL City: NEW YORK Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL City: NEW YORK State: NY ZIP: 10038 DO NOT USE Z/1998 MBUYEN O0000303 29083220 Statement and signature. 500 DP To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00 S Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Only for any deficiency or overpayment 8. Deposit account number: 02–1435 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account THIS SPACE
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL NEW YORK, NY 10038 Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL City: NEW YORK Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL City: NEW YORK State: NY ZIP: 10038 DO NOT USE Z/1998 MGUYEN O0000303 29083220 1581 40.00 DP Statement and signature. 25.00 DP To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQ.	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00 S Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Only for any deficiency or overpayment 8. Deposit account number: 02–1435 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account THIS SPACE
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CHARLES E. BAXLEY, ESQUIRE Internal Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL NEW YORK, NY 10038 Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL City: NEW YORK Street Address: 59 JOHN ST - 5 FL City: NEW YORK State: NY ZIP: 10038 DO NOT USE Z/1998 MBUYEN O0000303 29083220 Statement and signature. 500 DP To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Only for any deficiency or overpayment 8. Deposit account number: 02–1435 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account





■ 1910年10 (20) 日本 1910日 1

PATENT REEL: 9667 FRAME: 0301

Ministry o	International trade f Economic Affair Card for Export-Impo	Business	
issued dat	e:July 23,1998	uniform No. 97397029	}
Company Name:Chinese: 大陽科技股份有限公司 English: Largan Digital Co.,Ltd.			
Business ad	dress:Chinese: 台中市	西屯區台中港路三段123號22樓之2	
	-	o.123,Sec.3,Tai ChngKang Rd.,	
	Hsi Tun Dist.,Ta	ichung,Taiwan,R.O.C.	
Capital :	新台幣伍仟參佰伍拾萬		
	NTD 53 millions & 5		
Represent	ative: 林耀英>Scott	Lin	
(head of	company)		
Tel No.04	-3584455	Fax No.04-3584465	
Factory r	egistered No. 99-1331	12-05	
Remarks:	Original Chinese Nam	e:	
 	Original English Nam Others: Change of Co	e: Formosa Digital Co.,Ltd. mpany English Name.	



PATENT REEL: 9667 FRAME: 0302

RECORDED: 08/20/1998